CONTAINER TRAFFIC, IN TEU'S

CYy 2013 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec | TOTAL

Domesiic 1,398 1,496 1556 1,504| 1,266| 1,252 1,641 1,294| 1446 1,338 1,022| 1,814 17,026
PMO  [gomesie 637 088 544 469 420 503 572 592 746 527 375/ 581 6,954
1 IFn?;eo'?t” 8,975 8,342| 12,846| 9,015| 8,715 10,072 8,918 11,163| 9,362| 10,094| 10,966 10,392 118,857

Eg;eo'?t” 10,624 9,423| 11,889 9,121 10,001| 10,825 9,412 11,260| 10,559 10,726 8,397| 9,198| 121,433

ﬁ]‘;rgj:gc 11,141| 12,030| 12,875 11,502 13,710 12,809 13,989 13,131| 11,833 14,759 13,128| 15,568| 156,472
PMO [20meS® | 10,005 11,903 11,981 11,195/ 13387| 12,990 13,663 13,230| 10,830 13,470| 12,425 14,574| 150,551
5 Foreign ) ) ) ) } . . - - - - - 0

Import

Foreign 0

Export ) ) _ ] _ ] _ _ _ i i i

Domestic 226 195 316 139 250 221 225 219 218 205 304 214 2,728
PMO  [gomestc 167 134 291 196 226 177 193 226 187 135 203 174| 2,305
3 Foreign _ ) ) _ - . - - - - - - 0

Import

Foreign _ ) ) _ - . - - - - - - 0

Export

Domestic

e 524 444 931 913| 1,057 1,150 1,047 1,216 536 528 355 398 9,097
PMO | 2omeste 902| 841 904|  903| 1,010 1,157 956| 1,146 1,037 1,175 657| 1,127| 11,812
4 Foreign ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) i i i i 0

Import

Foreign ) ) } } . . - - - - - - 0

Export

ﬁ]%;”jrf;'c 1,501| 1,410| 1,403| 1,607| 1,740| 1,618| 1,795 1,716| 2,301 1,723| 1,374| 2,271| 20,458
PMO [2omestie | 1 097 826 916| 1,025 1,176 1,208| 1,159 959 1,531 1,092 825/ 1,703 13,514
5 Foreign ) } ) ; - - - - - - - - 0

Import

Foreign 0

Export ) ) i ] ] _ _ _ _ i i i
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CY

2013

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

TOTAL

PMO

Domestic
Inbound

8

Domestic
Outbound

Foreign
Import

Foreign
Export

N O] O | @

TOTAL
TEU's

Domestic
Inbound

14,798

15,575

17,080

15,664

18,022

17,049

18,697

17,575

16,333

18,552

16,182

20,264

205,788

Domestic
Qutbound

13,707

14,692

14,635

13,788

16,218

16,034

16,542

16,152

14,330

16,398

14,484

18,158

185,135

Foreign
Import

8,975

8,342

12,846

9,015

8,715

10,072

8,918

11,163

9,362

10,094

10,966

10,392

118,857

Foreign
Export

10,624

9,423

11,889

9,121

10,001

10,825

9,412

11,262

10,559

10,726

8,397

9,198

121,435

Note: Fulls & Empties




